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provided that the person or persons, fi ting this permit shall comply with all 
of the provisions of the Statutes of M es of the City of Portland regulating 
the construction, maintenance and us res, and of the application on file in 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires 
such information. 

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 
Fire Dept. _ 
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Appeel Boerd _ 
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Permit No: laue Date:City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874·8703, Fax: (207) 874·8716 IO-OS24 

Location or Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: 

13 DAGGETT ST CHASE CUSTOM HOMES & FIN 1 PERCY HAWKES RD 

Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: 

Chase Custom Homes of Windham I Percy Hawks Road Windham 
LesseeIBuyer's Name Pbone: I Permit Type: 

Single Family 

Proposed Use:
 

Vacant Land
 

Past Use: 

Single Family Home -Build 2 
bedroom, I bath split level single 
family home wi 16' x 24' garage 

Proposed Project Desulptloo: 

Build 2 bedroom, I bath split level single family home wi 16' x 24' garage 

Permit T.aun By: IDate Applied For: 

Idobson 05/1'12010 

1.	 This pennit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

2.	 Building pennilS do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 

3.	 Building pennilS are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False infonnation may invalidate a building 
pennit and stop all work.. 

PERMIT ISSUED 

SEP - 9 2010 

City of Portland 

Spedal Zooe or Reviews 

o Shon:IBIld ~ (1lr 

o Wet!8I\d ~J~ 

o Flood Zone
 

p"",1 1- 7<vo<. )C
 

D Subdivision 

o Site PIBIl 
.)0\0- OD\ 0 

Maj 0 Mino'-D MM Iti 
Db.lwJ'hJ1; 

Date:' 71 ~ol to ;N\ 

CERTIFICATION 

COL: 

409 E033001 

Phone: 

Phooe 

2078922700 

Zone: 

~-3 
Permit Fee: ICOlt or Work: ICEO Dislrld: 

$1,095.00 $100,000.00 4 I 
FIRE DEPT: INSPECllON:o Approved 

Use Group: ~'? Type:~o Denied 

-0(./2003 

Signature Signature~~ 1fJ)/0 
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (Pt:?'>
 
Action: D Approved 0 Approved w/Conditions
 0 

Signature:	 Date: 

Zoning Approval 

Zoning Appeal 

o Variance 

D Miscellaneous 

D Conditional Use 

o Interpretation 

o Approved 

o Denied 

Date: 

( 
Denied 

Historic Preservation 

ciNot in District or Landmark 

D Does Not Require Review 

D Requires Review 

o Approved 

D Apprond w/Conditions 

o Denied 

Date: kif 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to confonn to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a pennit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by sucb pennit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such penni!. 

SIGNATURE OF APPUCANf	 ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONsmLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	 DATE PHONE 



Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL:City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
10-0524 05/14/2010 409 E033001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Single Family Home -Build 2 bedroom, I bath split level single 
family home wi 16' x 24' garage 

Build 2 bedroom, I bath split level single family home wi 16' x 24' 
garage 

Dept: 

Note: 

Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 07/3012010 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

Location DC CODstruction: 

13 DAGGETI ST 
Bn,ioCSll Name: 

LesseeIBuyer's Name 

Propoud Use: 

OwnnName: 

CHASE CUSTOM HOMES & FIN 
Contractor Name: 

Chase Custom Homes of Windham 
Pbone: 

I 

Owner Addrus: Pbone: 

I PERCY HAWKES RD 
Contractor Address: Pbone 

I Percy Hawks Road Windham (207) 892-2700 
Permit Typt: 

Single Family 

Proposed Project Dnc:riptlon: 

I)	 This permit is being issued with the condition that the certificate ofoccupancy will not be issued until the outsale ofthe small front 
comer of the property is recorded at the registry of deeds. 

2)	 Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages. 

3)	 This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and 
approval. 

4)	 This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that 
work. 

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 09/0912010 

Note: Ok to Issue: ~ 

I) Hardwired interconnected battery backup smoke detectors shall be installed in all bedrooms, protecting the bedrooms, and on every 
level. 

2) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, sprinkler, fIre alarm HVAC systems, heating appliances, including 
pellet/wood stoves, commercial hood exhaust systems and fuel tanks. Separate plans may need to be submitted for approval as a 
part ofthis process. 

3) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review 
and approrval prior to work. 

4)	 Those building a new single family dwelling shall install a CO detector in each area within or giving access 10 bedrooms. That 
detection must be powered by the electrical service in the building and battery. 

Dept: DRC Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Philip DiPierro Approval Date: 0811612010 

Note: Ok to Issue: ~ 

I) The foundation drain is to outlet at the front ofthe house and the flow is to be directed towards the catch basin in the street. 

2)	 Erosion and Sedimentation control shall be established and inspected by the Development Review Coordinator prior to soil 
disturbance, and shall be done in accordance with Best Management Practices, Maine Department of Environmental Protection 
Technical and Design Standards and Guidelines. All Erosion and Sedimentation control measures must be inspected and maintaned 
daily. 

3)	 The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as 
necessary due to field conditions. 

4)	 A street opening permit(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Merritt By 874-8300, ext. 8822. (Only excavators licensed 
by the City of Portland are eligible.) 

5)	 A sewer permit is required for your project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext. 8822.The Wastewater and Drainage 
section of Public Services must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site. 

6)	 All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilities shall be repaired to City of Portland standards prior to issuance of a 
certificate of occupancy. 



Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Addu.: Phone: 

13 DAGGETT ST CHASE CUSTOM HOMES & FIN I PERCY HAWKES RD 
BUliness N.me: Contndor Name: Contractor AddrtS8: Phone 

Chase Custom Homes of Windham I Percy Hawks Road Windham (207) 892-2700 
LcsscelBuyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: 

Single Family 

7)	 The Development Review Coordinator (874-8632) must be notified five (5) working days prior to date required for final sile 
inspection. Please make allowances for completion of site plan requirements determined to be incomplete or defective during the 
inspection. This is essential as all site plan requirements must be completed and approved by the Development Review Coordinator 
prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Please schedule any property closing with these requirements in mind. 

8)	 Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance ofa Certificate of 
Occupancy. 

9)	 All Site work (fmal grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate ofoccupancy. 

Comments:
 

5/18/2010-amachado: Sent email to Phil. Will contact Ted when Phil has done his review.
 
-The road is not built to the end ofthe lot. It is about 7.5' short.
 
-Bulkhead shown on site plan but it is a split level.
 
-Footprint of entry landing & stairs on right side not match between the site plan and the building plans.
 
-Only one parking space within garage (16.5' x 23'). Need second parking space beyond 25' front setback - it scales at 12' to garage.
 
-front entry & stairs on site plan are shown too far to right. Would block garage entry.
 
-Proposed driveway does not line up with proposed garage.
 
-double doors on rear but no deck or entry stairs shown.
 
- one foot and two foot overhangs on footprint should be shown, fuundation is 24' x 40' but site plan shows footprint as 26' x 40'
 

5/2112010-amachado: Phil completed his review & sent me his comments. I spoke to Ted Wandishin & emailed him our comments.
 

5/28/201O-amachado: Left vcm for Ted W. At site plan meeting on Wed. It was determined that the street had to be built to the end of
 
the lot or the applicant could end the lot where the street ends and carve ff a triangular piece which he could sell to his neighbor to not
 
have to build the street.
 

7nt201O-amachado: Received revised siteplan from Ted W.
 

7/8/201O-arnachado: Reviewed revised site plan. Need to talk to Phil about the contours verses the building elevations.
 

7/14/2010-arnachado: Left vcm for Ted. Elevations and proposed grades don't match. Need to apply for street extension permit which
 
is minor siteplan.
 

7/16/201O-arnachado: Ted revised the front elevation plan so it matches the contours. He is going to selVgive asmall coner of the lot to
 
not have ot build the street. I told him that we need a description ofthe outsale befure the permit issued and the deed recorded before
 
the certificate of occupancy is issued.
 

7/18/2010-amachado: Talked to Phil. The proposed grading doesn~ match the elevation. Phil contacted Ted W. 7/19/10. 

7/30/20 IO-arnachado: Received revised siteplan that shows revised grading. 

8121201O-arnachado: Received description ofthe land that will be given to the abutter so the street does not need to be extended 7.5' 

8/5/201O-lmm: need items listed on review sheet and Phil D's sign off. 

8/16I201O-jmb: Received email fur DRC aprroval 

9/812010-jmb: Taking over from Tammy and Jon, left vcmsg for Ted R. To call for a meeting to resolve all details from plan review. 
The revised pland from 8/27/10 are not complete or do not meet code, and a pdf or reduced copy is required. 

9/9/201O-jmb: Ted carne into the office, reviewed items and he marked up the IIx 17 copy, ok to issue 



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES
 
Please call 874·8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)
 
or email: buildinginspedions@portlandmaine.gov
 

With the issuance of this permit, the owner, builder or their designee is required to provide adequate 
notice to the City of Portland Inspection Services for the following inspections. Appointments must be 
requested 48 to 72 hours in advance of the required inspection. The inspection date will need to be 
confirmed by this office. 

•	 Please read the conditions ofapproval that is attached to this permit!! Contact this office if 
you have any questions. 

•	 Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months. 

•	 If the inspection requirements are not followed as stated below additional fees may be 
incurred due to the issuance of a "Stop Work Order" and subsequent release to continue 
with construction. 

X	 FootinglBuilding Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete or setting
 
precast piers
 

X	 Foundation Inspedion: Prior to placing ANY backfill for below grade
 
occupiable space
 

X	 FramingIRough PlumbingfElectrical: Prior to Any Insulating or drywaIling 

X	 Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use.
 
NOTE: There is a $75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
 

The project cannot move to the next phase prior to the required inspection and approval to 
continue, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. 

IF THE PERMIT REQUIRES A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, IT MUST BE PAID FOR 
AND ISSUED TO mE OWNER OR DESIGNEE BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED. 

CBl: 409 E033001 Building PermlU: 10-:\!05Q<2~4L	 _ 
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PLAN REVIEW CHECKLISTONE ANt> TWO FAMILY 
Soil type/Presumptive Load Value (Table R401.4.1)
 

Component
 Submitted Plan FindingslRevisions/Dates 

STRUCTURAL _ t/t' ..~/~ ~ Footing Dimensions/Depth ~ (Table R403.1 & R403.1(1),
 
[(Se¢on R403.1 & R403.1.4.1)
 

:0
...V 

Foundation Drainage, Fabric, Damp proofing ot 1~7//"ljJ() f S ,,5t:?t-V "'?
\(Section R405 & R406)
 

/
 
Ventilation/Access (Section R408.1 & R408.3)
 
Crawls Space ONLY
 ~~ 

Yi IE ~#SAnchor Bolts/Straps, spacinl! (Section R403.1.6) 

Lally Column Type (Section R407) 

3-Z-xr2- • ..... olL..Girder & Header Spans (Table R 502.5(2)) 
Built-Up Wood Center Girder l ,,'­
Dimension/Type
 
Sill/Band Joist Type & Dimensions
 ~ PT 
First Floor Joist Species . . ,Dimensions and Spacing 'Z--)L / it) S - /1 +/5 '9'~- C'J/C­(Table R502.3.1 (I) & Table RS02.3.1(2) ) 

Second Floor Joist Species
 
Dimensions and Spacing (Table RS02.3.1(1) &
 Ai;:JTable R502.3.1(2) ) 

Attic or additional Floor Joist Species e,.x8'S
Dimensions and SpacinR (Table R802.4(l) and 



/0"05 zC( 

R802.4(2» 

Pitch, Span, Spacing& Dimension (Table 
tYR802.5.1(1) - R 802.5.1( 8» oc:..Z. >< /0 S- ~/~Roof Rafter; Framing & Connections (Section 

R802.3 & R802.3.1)
 
Sheathing; Floor, Wall and roof
 
Table R503.2.1.1(1)
 &/L 

I'lr- /re-Fastener Schedule (Table R602.3(1) & (2) ) 

Private Garage 
(Section RJ09) 

y'~S~~gspace? 
(Above or beside) 

til :;:. vVPI~ t:?YI c ~~ ;It n A­ 612/271/0Fire separation (Section RJ09.2) 
~g Protection (Section RJ09.1) 

c:/IL- Sb......s :hf--~~~8Y 
/ 

'mergency Escape and Rescue Openings tSf:- ~/2.7J;~Section RJIO) AJpf ~o~-t: ~~ 
Roof Covering (Chapter 9) As.;hJ-,L 
Safety Glazing (Section RJ08) '~.A// 

/~~ ZZ-'Jl! 3 'V...Attic Access (Section R807) 

vV/A~~....." Clu,..~"f1" Bloc.... (C.... 10) 

6~ «){z-ZI Ie. ~er Schedule (Section 502.5(1) & (2) ;DI- .-<h~..vr7 
~ ~ergy Efficiency (Nl101.2.1) R-Factors of 

ails, Floors, Ceilings, Building Envelope, U­ jZ'5B ~/~2-/? ~..4r~ - ,{/J )2- /., ~~.A;;tJJ 
t 

glnl; 



/Oro5 ZL(
 

Factor Fenestration 

Type of Heating System 

Means of Egress (Sec R3ll & R312) 
Basement 

Number of Stairways 

Interior 

Exterior 

4.--It 1M "r<
Treads and Risers 

_ /0 I 

(Section R311.5.3) 

•• 
Width (Section R3ll.5.1) - '31." 

• I( 
Headroom (Section R3ll.5.2) & ~ f} 

k;drails and Handrails .."J.L.L-d. r"­
I{Section R312 & R3ll.5.6 ­ R311.5.6.3) 

Fue--tzfA 

I­

~..v6k ~~'I wi (Z. e.-1u. ~ 

.~ ~a..~.. 3~-

efl ~i{bPz-5 
~e Detectors (Section R313) fi ocation and tvneflnterconnected 

Dwelling Unit Separation (Section R317) and 
IBe ­ 2003 (Section 1207) 

• 

{'~L.A~ 6lc 

,#'/A­
~ /

~becl;~onstruction (Section RS02.2.1) i}1! ~.~//s t1'n 1.:1 ~;'~ tt"~*" lrv 
!py?A~s ~ConJfitQY7 - ~CLfl- rjj N<f- :"J«-'-<,; 



No work, .. to."'" until pecitttt ..n. 
."'r.,ic"p ortgf..... receipt for your ....... 

Taken by: J/JL..'" 
If 

Total Collected • /355 

..... In. 11••1)] Jill J] 

CoItofOl:lnllructlon· $,____ BulItktg ....:11to)-0 

SIte r=.e: , S4 0 

certificate of OCcupancy Fee: 25 
• . TOIlIJ: L?7$ .·9)­ f'Iurnbhg(JS)_ EIecIricaI(I2)_ SltePl8n(U2)_ 
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Page 1 of 1 

Jeanie Bourke - 13 Daggett Street· Single Family Home Construction 

From: Philip DiPierro 
To: Code Enforcement &. Inspections 
Date: 8/16/2010 11:13 AM 
SUbject: 13 Daggett Street - Single Family Home Construction 

Hi all, this project, site plan #2010-0010 at 13 Daggett Street, meets minimum ORe site plan reqUirements for
 
the issuance of the building permit. Please see UI for sign-off with conditions.
 

Thanks.
 

Phil
 

file://C:\Docwnents and Settings\jrnb\Local Settings\Temp\XPgrpwise\4C7E05D8Portland... 9/8/2010 



__ _ 

Location/Address of Construction: 

Total Square Footage of Proposed StrucNJr~)'!i'v V ISquare F'7t~~~Lot Numb, o~ories 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Applicant *= be owner, Lessee or Buyer' Telephone: 

Chart# LiD ~ Block# G Lot#33-31.( Name ej~.Il(~~~b lb..t.... f;.,(rn' z" 
Address \ f-er(y l1tLuJ kec;. f?JJ. 
City, State & Zip IiJ Ihe! f"........ mt0Yd6 

Lessee/DBA (If Applicable) Owner (if different from Applicant) Cost Of 
Work: $ I ~ 0 ~ 0 () •,

Name CIJ..."O _
 
Address o"rr~
 C of 0 Fee: $, _ 

City, State & Zip Total Fee: $ _ 

Current legal use (i.e. single family) I ..~J" Number of Residential Units,.. . I _ 

If vacant, what was the~ous use?· ~ ~ l /./ ' 
Proposed Specific use:lb/lt$-fr.IIC if" #lUi {""1 k """? (Ji,4/;"i 
Is property part of a subdivision? y.... "2 ' Ifyes, pI ase n~e __--:-_--,.__:;;-;-: • , ) If 

pro;ectdeScriPti°'ro-x5-frti«J "i /V~ ~\nJ/e ~,ItJ j, I/~~c:'~~~ 
/ /'P>c,JJ...; /lx:JY 

Contractor's name: -----c~,L---'-.-h---;qt;~=--!71J,~"'"?tt~~~,,-.-------
Address: 9P-iL,1'tl 
City, State & Zip __ .I Telephone: ----.,.- -=-_ 
Who should we contactl"'en the permit is feady: ....I'd I "I:eI;P;hone: 9/ lJIpt? ?j' 
Mailing address: I rerct~ j~,as VJ ft/rlt c/.t1"" ,41~/ft~ 
Please subnut all of the mfonnanon outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to
 

do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.
 

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning aRlfl-'~\~nt 

may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further informa~~&tJldEaWof 
this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at 'W'WW poulaodmajne; goy, or stOp by the Inspections 
Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. . 

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of [eCOI~auth~~sttl ir~OJ~ed w~rk and 
that I have been authorized by the owner to m this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to confonn to all applicable 
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if apt 6 r", rk described in this application is issued, 1Jl!I'tfJd!~4~ 

authorized representative ave e a o' ter all areas covered by this permit at any re~lperttaFM!tM2li~ 

provisions of the s ap c e . pe .t 

Date: 

This is not a permit; you may not commence rk until the pennit is issued 

Revised 01.20_10 
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SURVE)1NG ENGlNEERING LAND PI.-I\NNlNG 

Northeast Civil Solutions 
INCORPORATED 

[5J U.S. Route I 

SCllrbmough 

Maine 04074 

tel 

207.883.1000 

800.882.2227 

fax 

207.883.'1001 

Proposed
 
Legal Description
 

Fora
 
7± s.C. parcel
 

on
 
Daggett Street,
 

Portland, Maine
 
For
 

Chase Custom Homes
 
Project No. 26866.1
 

DatedJuly 28, 2010 

RECElVED
 
AUG 2 2010 

Dept. of Building Inspections
 
City of portland Maine
 



Exhibit A 
(7±) 

A certain lot or parcel of land located on the westerly side of Daggett Street, in the Town ofPortland, 
County of Cumberland, State ofMaine, being more particularly bounded and described as follows: 

BEGINNING at a #5 rebar w/cap stamped ''NCS, INC PLS 1314" on the westerly right-of-way line 
of Daggett Street at the most northeasterly comer of land NIP of Chase Custom Homes as recorded in 
Deed Book 21584, Page 65, Cwnberland County Registry ofDeeds (CCRD); 

THENCE S 17°59'11" E along the westerly right-of-way line of Daggett Street 7.50' to a point; 

THENCE N 32°55'04" W along the northeasterly line ofthe remaining land ofsaid Chase Custom 
Homes 7.76' to a point. Said point being on the southerly line ofland NIP of the Andrew DeForte as 
recorded in Deed Book 16523, Page 288 CCRD; 

THENCE N 72°00'49" E along the southerly line of said Deforte 2.00' to the POINT OF 
BEGINNING. 

The above described parcel contains 7 s.f. more or less. 

Meaning and intending to describe a portion of the same land as conveyed from Andrew DeForte to 
Chase Custom Homes & Finance, Inc. dated July 20, 2004 and recorded in Deed Book 21584, Page 
65 CCRD. 

The basis ofbearing for the above described parcel is Magnetic North 2001. The above described 
parcel is shown on a boundary survey prepared fur Chase Custom Homes & Finance, Inc by 
Northeast Civil Solutions, Inc., dated July 2, 2010. 

RECE\VED 
AUG 2 2010 

Dept. of Building Inspe.ctions 
City 01 portland Mame 



Page 1 of 1 

Ann Machado - Re: Daggett St. description 

From: Ann Machado 

To: Ted Wandishln 

Date: 8/2/2010 2: 12 PM 
SUbject: Re: Daggett St. description 

Thanks Ted. 

Remember we will need the recorded deed before the certificate of occupancy is issued. 

Ann 

»> Ted Wandishin <twandishin@cchfi.com> 8/2/2010 12:17 PM »>
 
Thanks, Ann.
 
Ted
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------­

From: <copler@maine.rr.com>
 
Date: Mon, Aug 2, 2010 at 1:03 PM
 
Subject: Attached image data
 
To: twandishin@cchfi.com
 

Ted Wandishln
 
Chase Custom Homes Real Estate, Inc.
 
Broker/Realtor
 
207-310-0079
 

file:IIC:lDocuments and Settings\amachado\Local Senings\Temp\XPgrpwise\4C56D25FPor... 812/2010 



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
 
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION
 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM
 2010-0010 
Application I. D. NumberZDnlngCopy 

Marge Scbmuckal 5/101/2010 

==---------,--------- Application D.te 

Proposed Building squ.re Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site Propoeed Total Disturbed Area of the Site Zoning 

Chock Revl_ Requlned: 

o Site Pl.n (m.jor/mlnor) 0 Zoning Conddion.1 - PB 

o Amendment to PI.n - Bo.rd Review 0 Zoning Conddion.1 - ZBA 

o Amendment to PI.n - Staff Review 

o After the F.ct - M.jor 

o Attar the F.ct • Minor 

o Design Review 

o Subdivision # 01 lots 0 DEP Local Certification 

o Shorel.nd 0 Historic P.....rv.tion 0 Site Location 

o Zoning V.ri.nce 0 Flood H.zard 0 Housing Replacament 

o Stormwater 0 TraflicMovement 0 other _ 

o PAD Review 0 14-403 Streets Review 

Fees Paid: Site Plan $50.00 Subdivision Engineer Review $250.00 Date 5/101/2010 

ReviewerZoning Approval Status: 
o Approved 0 Approved w/CondlUona o Denied 

See Attached 

Approval D.te Approv.1 Expiration Extension to o Adddion.ISheets 

Attachedo Conddlon Compli.nca 

signature d.te 

Performance Guarantee o Required· o Not Required 

• No building permit may be issued until 8 performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below 

o Perform.nce Gu.rantee Accepted 

o Inspection Fee P.id 

o Building Permd Issue 

o Perform.nce Gu.r.ntee Reduced 

o Temporary Cartificate of Occup.ncy 

o Finallnapection 

o Certificate Of Occup.ncy 

o Performance Gu.rantes Released 

o Defect Gu.rantee Submitted 

o Defect Gu.rantee Released 

d.te amount expiration date 

date amount 

d.te 

date 

de 

remaining balance 

o Conditions (See Attached) 

sign.ture 

expiration date 

d.te signature 

d.te 

d.ta signature 

submitted date amount elq)iration date 

d.te signature 



DAGGETT STREET 

April 7, 2009 

CONTINUED PAPER STREET 
UNACCEPTED SEWER 

Daggett Street is listed as "Continued" on the City of Portland City Council Order #84 titled "Order Excepting Streets From 
Deemed Vacation", as passed on September 3,1997 and recorded in the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Deed 
Book 13326, Page 19. 

Daggett Street is shown as Newburgh Street on the plan titled "Ray Gardens" dated Sept 1, 1914, and recorded at the Cumberland 
County Registry of Deeds in Plan Book 12, Page 103. The street name was changed to Daggett Street; this is indicated in the 
street records file under Streets Renamed. 

Sewer Lateral Connection cards are on file in the vault. Several ofthe cards state that it is an unaccepted street. No sewer plans 
for Daggett Street have been located in the Vault; the Sites and Subdivisions Index was researched and no sites or subdivisions are 
filed for Daggett Street. 

A sewer is present, but there is no information indicating it is Owned by the City of Portland, or was constructed by the City. 
Until new infonnation is received I will assume that the sewer is private. 

A sewer and storm drain is shown for a small subdivision for #13 Daggett Street (Vault Plan 960/3) but there is no mention of 
ownership or who built it. Vault Plan 913/1 shows a sewer and storm main stubs up Daggett Street and a note for "Done by 
Others" for pipework in Daggett Street. 

William B. Clarl<, Jr. PLS 2100 City ofPortland - DPW Engineering 

DEPT. DF .~; 

CITY OF/;Ol,. 

MAY 26 2010
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Ann Machado - Re: New Single Family Home - 13 Daggett Street - site plan 
#2010-0010 

From: Philip DiPierro 
To: Machado, Ann 
Date: 5/21/2010 9:32 AM 
SUbject: Re: New Single Family Home - 13 Daggett Street - site plan #2010-0010 

Hi Ann, my comments are as follows. 
-The foundation drain should be shown on the site plan - will it connect to the storm drain? 
-The sewer service cannot connect directly into the manhole. It should tie into the sewer pipe in the street. 
-The proposed grading does not match the grades shown on the elevations that were submitted. This should 

be corrected. 
-A surveyor should pin the front corners. This could be made a condition of approval prior to the issuance of 

any CO. 

Let me know if you have any questions. Thanks. 

Phil
 

»> Ann Machado 5/18/2010 9:29 AM »>
 
Phll­

I've got lots of Issues with this one. I will wait for your review before we contact Ted at Chase Custom Homes.
 

-The road is not built to the end of the lot. It is about 7.5' short.
 
-Bulkhead shown on site plan but it is a split level.
 
-footprInt of entry landing &. stairs on right side not match between the site plan and the building plans.
 
-Only one parking space Within garage (16.5' x 23'). Need second parking space beyond 25' front setback - it
 
scales at 12' to garage.
 
-front entry &. stairs on site plan are shown too far to right. Would block garage entry.
 
-Proposed driveway does not line up with proposed garage.
 
-double doors on rear but no deck or entry stairs shown.
 
- one foot and two foot overhangs on footprint should be shown, foundation is 24' x 40' but site plan shows
 
footprint as 26' x 40'
 

Ann
 

)"J 'o.J. \.0 1.J, I,J~ Ith ~ '" I t)- dt? 

(./'Mo.. W h~ Q.if vO~ 

file:/IC:\Documents and Settings\amachado\Local Settings\TemplXPgrpwise\4BF65338Po... 5/21/2010 
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Marge Schmuckal - Re: Fwd: Daggett Street Status 

From: Marge SChmuckal 

To: Barbara Barhydt; Danielle West-ehuhta; David Margolis-Pineo; William ... 

Date: 5/27/2010 9:47 AM 

Subject: Re: Fwd: Daggett 5treet 5tatus 

I believe that to be correct. 14-403 stalEs that if there Is no "permanently paved" street, the ordinance requires
 
the street to be brought up to City standards from wherever pavement ends to the end of the property being
 
developed.
 
Marge
 

»> Danlelle West-Chuhta (Danlelle West-Chuhta) 5/27/2010 9:29 AM »>
 
My recollection of section 14-403 is that it applies whether or not the street is accepted.
 

»> William Clark 5/27/2010 9:27 AM »>
 
It would apply to the entire street as we have no record of any acceptance for Daggett 5t.
 

>>> Barbara Barhydt May 26, 2010 6:05 PM >>>
 
Is this for the entire street or just the portion that is unpaved?
 

»> David Margolis-Pineo (DaVid Margolis-Pineo) OS/26/10 5:01 PM »>
 
So Bill, help me out on "Continued." Does that mean excepted by the Council in 1997?
 

»> William Oark 5/26/2010 3:34 PM »>
 
Hi David,
 

I did some research a while back. 

My street status card for Daggett 5treet is attached. 

Bill 

file:IIC:\Documents and Settings\mes\Local Settings\Temp\XPgrpwise\4BFE3FB6Portlan... 5/27/2010 
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Ann Machado - 14-403 Street extension 

From: Ann Machado 
To: Barbara Barhydt 
Date: 7/12/2010 3:04 PM 
Subject: 14-403 Street extension 

Barbara ­

We have a new single family home application for 13 Daggett Street. The existing street ends 7.5' before the 
end of the lot. This was discussed at Site plan review a few weeks ago. The applicant has been told he has to 
build the last 7.5' of the street or sell a small triangular piece to his neighbor so his lot ends at the end of the 
street. If he decides to build the street he needs to do a 14-403 street extension application. What kind of a 
review is this and which application is it? 

Thanks. 

Ann 

file:/IC:\Documents and Settings\amachado\Locai Settings\Temp\XPgrpwise\4C3B2EFDP... 7112/2010 
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Ann Machado - Re: 13 Daggett St. 

From: Philip DiPierro 

To: Machado, Ann 

Date: 7/19/2010 12:08 PM 

SUbject: Re: 13 Daggett St. 

I left a message on Friday and just talked to him this morning. He is supposed to be coordinating With his 
surveyor/engineer. 

phil 

»> Ann Machado 7/19/2010 10:39 AM »> 
Phil ­

Did you talk to Ted W. on Friday about the building elevations and the contours? 

Ann 

file:IIC:\Docwnents and Settings\amachado\Local Settings\Temp\XPgrpwise\4C44404APo... 7/19/2010 
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WARRANTY DEED 

ANDREW DEFORTE 

of 11 Daggett Street, Portland, ME 04103 

for consideration paid, grants to 

CHASE CUSTOM HOMES & FINANCE, INC. 

•of I Percy Hawkes Road, Windham, ME 04092, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, the 
following described real property in Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine: 

See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof 

Also hereby conveying all rights; easements, pri~ileges, and appurtenances, belonging to the 
premises hereinabove described. 

WI day of July, 2004/) 
,£~:.---- // // /" 

, ,/ 

State of Maine 
Cumberland, ss. July 20, 2004 

Personally appeared before me the above-named Andrew Deforte and acknowledged the 
foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed. 

... 

H-CHASE.DS 



DDct. 58~~3 Bk'2158~ pg. 66 

Exhibit A 

A certain lot or parcel of land together with any buildings thereon situated in the City of 
Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine being more particularly described as 
follows: 

Beginning at a 5/8" capped rebar set on the westerly sideline ofDaggett Street at the 
northeasterly corner ofland now or formerly ofPatricia A. Russell and George P. Russell 
pursuant to a deed dated November 14, 2003, and recorded in the Cumberland County 
Registry of Deeds in Book 20560, Page 23; 

Thence, South 72°00'49" West along said land of Russell One Hundred (100.00) feet to a 
5/8" capped rebar set in the ground on the easterly sideline of land now or formerly of 
James G. Towns; 

Thence, North 17°59' II" West l!\ong said land ofTowns a distance of Seventy-Five 
(75.00) feet to a S/8" capped rebar set, being the southwesterly corner of Lot ISO as 
shown on the plan of"Ray Gardens" as recorded in the Cumberland County Registry-of 
Deeds in Plan Book 12, Page 103; 

Thence, North 72°00'49" East along the north sideline of said Lot ISO a distance of One 
Hundred (l00.00) feet to a S/8" capped rebar set on the westerly sideline of Daggett 
Street; 

Thence, South 17°59'11" East along the said line ofDaggett Street Seventy-Five (75.00) 
feet to the point of beginning. 

Said property also being all of lot 148 and 149 and the northern half of Lot 147 as shown 
on said Plan. 

For title of Grantor reference is hereby made to a deed ofAnna Coiro dated July 7,2001 
recorded in Cumberland County Registry ofDeeds in Book 16523, Page 288. 

.. 
G:IREALESliElSIChase Legal.doc 

RllCl!ived 
Recorded Rai.tll' 0' Illleds 
•	 Jul 23,20~ 10'18'08A
 

ClIIber lIInd County

JDlIn 8 08l&irl'1lj!enL-	 _ 
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Original Receipt 

20 

Received from
 

Location of Work
 

Cost of Construction $. _
 

Permit Fee $ _ Site Fee: _
 

Certificate of Occupancy Fee: __ 

Total: =--__ 

Building (IL) _ Plumbing (15) _ Electrical (12) _ Site Plan (U2) _ 

Other _ 

_ 

Check

CBL:_..:0.-.:.---:-=--

#: _ Total Collected $--=,,---=--~_ 

No work is to be started until permit issued.
 
Please keep original receipt for your records.
 

Taken by: __--::'---_..:::-.. _ 

WHITE· Applicant's Copy 
YELLOW - Office Copy 
PINK· Permit Copy 

Building Fee:----'~~-=---

__-::.....:~


